Limit Switch Box
Wuxi St.Hans Controls Co.,Ltd.
R
                                    Model
Specification
Features
Standard specification
Option specification

Excellent corrosion protection     High visibility and reliability
LS-820
How to Order
NPT 1/2”
CONDUIT ENTRY
(F05)
Product code
LS-820M
2
Bracket
M
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 80 x 20
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 130 x 30
S
M
L
UNIT
CONTENT
CODE
EXAMPLE
3
1
Series
LS
LS
minium
ss s
e ca
nle
ain
Bushing
Earth lug
Backet
Bronz
ITS 300 Series
ITS 300 series are designed suitable for monitoring and
controlling on/off valves in usage in hazardous area
application having compact, robust design that conforms
to EN50014 and EN50018 and suitable for Zone 1, 2
applications, Ingress protection to IP67.
Housing Material : Die-casted aluminum
Technical Specification
Dimension
Features
Enclosure Protection
Enclosure Protection
Coating
Area / Gas group classification
Ambient Temp
Cable entry
Terminal
Position monitoring indicator
Switches
Mounting bracket
Exlosion proof (Exd ll CT6)
IP67
External powder coated, hard-anodized surface
against corrosion, special coating as option
Zone 1,2 / Ex d ll CT6
-20oC<Ta<85oC (Standard), Optional higher temp on request
2 x PT3/4", 2 x PF3/4", 2 - NPT3/4", 2- M20 x 1.5 on request, Max 4
8 terminals strips (6 for switches, 2 for solenoid connection)
0o~90o Yellow-open / Red-close (Dome)
2 x Mechanical switches, 4 x Mechanical switches, 2 x Proximity sensors
2 x DPDT switches, Position transmitter (4 - 20 mA)
VDI/VDE3845, NAMUR
OPEN
CL
O
SE
   OPEN          CLO

coating.
Dimension
How to Order
UNIT
CONTENT
CODE
EXAMPLE
2
Enclosure
6
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316L
6
8
Product code
ALS-610M
4
Bracket
M
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 80 x 20
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 130 x 30
S
M
L
3
Switch
10
Mechanical Switches
10
12
14
20
22
2 x SPDT
4 x SPDT
DPDT
NCB4-12GM40-N0
NBB2-12GM50-E2
5
1
Series
ALS
ALS
2-G3/4”
5 26
.8
13
7
49
.7
57
.1
11
2.
1
49.7
127.6 4-M8 57.14
19
.89.5 4
s aMou
s
rth Lug
bracket
Bron
Stainless ste
Stainless ste
-rings on each
indicator,
pperhousing,shaft)
RRS in